
Division: Boys Varsity Finishers: 93 of 97
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Cum 
Place

Gun 
Elapsed

Cum Time Time Back

Rank: 1      Lakeland Union Team Score: 81 Team Time: 01:30:01.420 Team Avg Time: 00:18:00.284
1 192 Owen Clark 11 1 1 16:27.3 00:16:27.31 00:00:00.00
2 191 Ashton Bremer 10 9 10 17:46.1 00:34:13.46 00:01:18.84
3 196 Levi Reimer 11 17 27 18:15.9 00:52:29.43 00:01:48.66
4 193 Barrett Eggen 9 22 49 18:33.7 01:11:03.21 00:02:06.47
5 194 Zach Kline 11 32 81 18:58.2 01:30:01.42 00:02:30.90
6 195 Parker McKinney 9 55 136 20:17.7 01:50:19.16 00:03:50.43
7 197 Connor Simpson 12 71 207 20:56.3 02:11:15.47 00:04:29.00

Rank: 2      Shawano Community Team Score: 89 Team Time: 01:30:10.950 Team Avg Time: 00:18:02.190
1 145 Will Chelberg 11 2 2 16:46.9 00:16:46.96 00:00:00.00
2 147 Ethan Onesti 11 4 6 17:12.1 00:33:59.15 00:00:25.23
3 143 Andon Chelberg 11 12 18 17:55.3 00:51:54.54 00:01:08.43
4 144 Connor Chelberg 11 30 48 18:46.7 01:10:41.33 00:01:59.83
5 149 Aidan Preston 12 41 89 19:29.6 01:30:10.95 00:02:42.66
6 142 Jaymin Boivin 12 56 145 20:22.2 01:50:33.19 00:03:35.28
7 146 Quinn Olson 10 70 215 20:52.5 02:11:25.78 00:04:05.63

Rank: 3      Seymour Team Score: 112 Team Time: 01:32:50.110 Team Avg Time: 00:18:34.022
1 139 Jason Skinkis 12 13 13 17:58.8 00:17:58.82 00:00:00.00
2 138 Taren Schadrie 10 20 33 18:32.0 00:36:30.83 00:00:33.19
3 135 Nathan Hilbert 10 21 54 18:32.5 00:55:03.40 00:00:33.75
4 134 Reid Clement 12 25 79 18:38.7 01:13:42.13 00:00:39.91
5 136 Conner Patz 11 33 112 19:07.9 01:32:50.11 00:01:09.16
6 137 Tyler Reuter 12 47 159 19:47.9 01:52:38.07 00:01:49.14
7 140 Conwen Zeng 9 69 228 20:47.1 02:13:25.17 00:02:48.28

Rank: 4      Freedom Team Score: 124 Team Time: 01:33:22.700 Team Avg Time: 00:18:40.540
1 189 Andrew Shepard 10 11 11 17:51.7 00:17:51.77 00:00:00.00
2 187 Bradey Obermueller 10 14 25 18:09.3 00:36:01.09 00:00:17.55
3 186 Willow Mauel 12 18 43 18:22.8 00:54:23.96 00:00:31.10
4 183 Vincent Cook 10 39 82 19:28.6 01:13:52.63 00:01:36.90
5 185 Dawson Jarmolowicz 10 42 124 19:30.0 01:33:22.70 00:01:38.30
6 184 Mason Frank 11 49 173 19:53.9 01:53:16.67 00:02:02.20
7 188 Evan Popp 12 68 241 20:46.5 02:14:03.20 00:02:54.76

Rank: 5      Amherst Team Score: 147 Team Time: 01:34:01.600 Team Avg Time: 00:18:48.320
1 160 Max Voss 11 3 3 17:07.2 00:17:07.24 00:00:00.00
2 162 Cayden Wright 11 24 27 18:37.1 00:35:44.37 00:01:29.89
3 157 Elijah Bohm 10 29 56 18:46.3 00:54:30.70 00:01:39.09
4 161 Ryan Warzynski 11 37 93 19:20.6 01:13:51.37 00:02:13.43
5 159 Colton Vander Laan 9 54 147 20:10.2 01:34:01.60 00:03:02.99
6 158 Elliot Podeszwa 9 57 204 20:22.8 01:54:24.46 00:03:15.62
7 156 Andrew Bandy 11 58 262 20:23.7 02:14:48.21 00:03:16.51

Rank: 6      Rhinelander Team Score: 147 Team Time: 01:33:58.160 Team Avg Time: 00:18:47.632
1 131 Cody Ruetz 12 5 5 17:17.5 00:17:17.53 00:00:00.00
2 128 Greyson Gremban 10 8 13 17:39.2 00:34:56.74 00:00:21.68
3 126 Gavin Denis 11 40 53 19:29.1 00:54:25.87 00:02:11.60
4 132 Olin Slette 9 44 97 19:35.7 01:14:01.65 00:02:18.25
5 129 Brody Kowieski 10 50 147 19:56.5 01:33:58.16 00:02:38.98
6 127 Shawn Denis 10 79 226 22:35.1 01:56:33.32 00:05:17.63

Rank: 7      New London Team Score: 168 Team Time: 01:35:35.240 Team Avg Time: 00:19:07.048
1 212 Chase Osborn 10 23 23 18:36.0 00:18:36.02 00:00:00.00
2 211 Maddox Neumann 11 28 51 18:44.3 00:37:20.32 00:00:08.28
3 207 Joesph Daly 9 35 86 19:15.9 00:56:36.26 00:00:39.92
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4 209 Logan Horn 12 36 122 19:18.5 01:15:54.84 00:00:42.56
5 210 Evan Kedinger 12 46 168 19:40.4 01:35:35.24 00:01:04.38
6 213 Jonah Stone 10 52 220 20:06.6 01:55:41.91 00:01:30.65
7 208 Luke Heideman 11 61 281 20:27.8 02:16:09.72 00:01:51.79

Rank: 8      Peshtigo Team Score: 184 Team Time: 01:36:14.260 Team Avg Time: 00:19:14.852
1 123 Andrew Nelson 12 7 7 17:31.9 00:17:31.99 00:00:00.00
2 125 Reese Yunke 11 19 26 18:26.9 00:35:58.96 00:00:54.98
3 121 Cole Grabian 12 48 74 19:50.9 00:55:49.88 00:02:18.93
4 124 Liam Smith 9 51 125 19:59.0 01:15:48.91 00:02:27.04
5 120 Eli Berndt 9 59 184 20:25.3 01:36:14.26 00:02:53.36
6 119 Marshell Bennett 12 76 260 21:56.8 01:58:11.14 00:04:24.89
7 122 Braeden Murphy 12 87 347 25:22.0 02:23:33.18 00:07:50.05

Rank: 9      Oconto Falls Team Score: 186 Team Time: 01:36:01.360 Team Avg Time: 00:19:12.272
1 111 Ben Adams 10 6 6 17:21.5 00:17:21.57 00:00:00.00
2 113 Griffin Kopke 10 27 33 18:43.2 00:36:04.85 00:01:21.71
3 117 Evan Yuma 10 34 67 19:08.3 00:55:13.20 00:01:46.78
4 114 Brant Laluzerne 10 53 120 20:09.5 01:15:22.78 00:02:48.01
5 115 Emerson Rice 10 66 186 20:38.5 01:36:01.36 00:03:17.01
6 116 Layton Rickert 10 75 261 21:33.6 01:57:34.97 00:04:12.04
7 112 Garrett Ganter 11 82 343 22:52.1 02:20:27.10 00:05:30.56

Rank: 10      Northland Pines Team Score: 204 Team Time: 01:37:15.770 Team Avg Time: 00:19:27.154
1 217 Kaemyn Heritage 10 10 10 17:50.3 00:17:50.34 00:00:00.00
2 218 Jason Linn 10 15 25 18:10.5 00:36:00.85 00:00:20.17
3 216 Nicholas Fluegel 11 43 68 19:31.7 00:55:32.58 00:01:41.39
4 221 Mac Williams 12 62 130 20:28.8 01:16:01.41 00:02:38.49
5 220 Jonathon Miller 10 74 204 21:14.3 01:37:15.77 00:03:24.02
6 219 Matt Milanowski 10 77 281 22:01.5 01:59:17.32 00:04:11.21

Rank: 11      Fox Valley Lutheran Team Score: 267 Team Time: 01:40:08.020 Team Avg Time: 00:20:01.604
1 176 Mason Dobberstein 9 26 26 18:41.0 00:18:41.07 00:00:00.00
2 175 Lincoln Boehm 10 45 71 19:37.3 00:38:18.45 00:00:56.31
3 178 Noah Nolte 10 64 135 20:32.5 00:58:50.96 00:01:51.44
4 177 Tom Needham 9 65 200 20:36.9 01:19:27.89 00:01:55.86
5 180 Gavin Trygstad 9 67 267 20:40.1 01:40:08.02 00:01:59.06
6 174 Jake Bickel 10 78 345 22:09.0 02:02:17.09 00:03:28.00
7 179 Bryce Poppy 12 80 425 22:40.7 02:24:57.80 00:03:59.64

Rank: 12      Waupaca Team Score: 282 Team Time: 01:44:10.110 Team Avg Time: 00:20:50.022
1 152 Owen Lencki 10 16 16 18:12.2 00:18:12.28 00:00:00.00
2 155 Ian Sherman 11 38 54 19:25.5 00:37:37.83 00:01:13.27
3 153 A.j. Nimmer 10 60 114 20:26.1 00:58:03.97 00:02:13.86
4 150 Gage Anderson 12 83 197 22:53.5 01:20:57.50 00:04:41.25
5 151 Kadin Becker 9 85 282 23:12.6 01:44:10.11 00:05:00.33
6 154 Mark Reinke 11 86 368 23:54.3 02:08:04.49 00:05:42.10

Rank: 13      Marinette Team Score: 320 Team Time: 01:44:27.872 Team Avg Time: 00:20:53.574
1 202 David Jezowski 12 31 31 18:52.6 00:18:52.61 00:00:00.00
2 201 Jackson Draheim 10 63 94 20:31.9 00:39:24.58 00:01:39.36
3 205 Hunter Schneider 9 72 166 21:06.5 01:00:31.12 00:02:13.93
4 200 Dylan Demmith 9 73 239 21:06.5 01:21:37.71 00:02:13.97
5 199 Aidan Anderson 9 81 320 22:50.1 01:44:27.87 00:03:57.55
6 204 Evan Reines 10 84 404 23:11.5 02:07:39.45 00:04:18.97
7 206 Rodney Hollar 11 88 492 25:22.9 02:33:02.41 00:06:30.35

Rank: 14      Clintonville Team Score: 0 Team Time: 00:19:28.140 Team Avg Time: 00:19:28.140
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1 170 Mason Carrico 11 (< 5) 19:28.1 00:19:28.14 00:00:00.00
Rank: 15      Antigo Team Score: 0 Team Time: 01:21:19.790 Team Avg Time: 00:20:19.947

1 167 Logan Higgins 12 (< 5) 17:33.1 00:17:33.13 00:00:00.00
2 168 James Meade 11 (< 5) 19:14.9 00:36:48.12 00:01:41.86
3 169 Cole Umland 12 (< 5) 21:33.3 00:58:21.48 00:04:00.23
4 166 Tyler Boots 10 (< 5) 22:58.3 01:21:19.79 00:05:25.18
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1 1 192 Owen Clark Lakeland Union 16:27.3 00:05: M 11
2 2 145 Will Chelberg Shawano Community 16:46.9 00:05: M 11
3 3 160 Max Voss Amherst 17:07.2 00:05: M 11
4 4 147 Ethan Onesti Shawano Community 17:12.1 00:05: M 11
5 5 131 Cody Ruetz Rhinelander 17:17.5 00:05: M 12
6 6 111 Ben Adams Oconto Falls 17:21.5 00:05: M 10
7 7 123 Andrew Nelson Peshtigo 17:31.9 00:05: M 12
8 (< 5) 167 Logan Higgins Antigo 17:33.1 00:05: M 12
9 8 128 Greyson Gremban Rhinelander 17:39.2 00:05: M 10

10 9 191 Ashton Bremer Lakeland Union 17:46.1 00:05: M 10
11 10 217 Kaemyn Heritage Northland Pines 17:50.3 00:05: M 10
12 11 189 Andrew Shepard Freedom 17:51.7 00:05: M 10
13 12 143 Andon Chelberg Shawano Community 17:55.3 00:05: M 11
14 13 139 Jason Skinkis Seymour 17:58.8 00:05: M 12
15 14 187 Bradey Obermueller Freedom 18:09.3 00:05: M 10
16 15 218 Jason Linn Northland Pines 18:10.5 00:05: M 10
17 16 152 Owen Lencki Waupaca 18:12.2 00:05: M 10
18 17 196 Levi Reimer Lakeland Union 18:15.9 00:05: M 11
19 18 186 Willow Mauel Freedom 18:22.8 00:05: M 12
20 19 125 Reese Yunke Peshtigo 18:26.9 00:05: M 11
21 20 138 Taren Schadrie Seymour 18:32.0 00:05: M 10
22 21 135 Nathan Hilbert Seymour 18:32.5 00:05: M 10
23 22 193 Barrett Eggen Lakeland Union 18:33.7 00:05: M 9
24 23 212 Chase Osborn New London 18:36.0 00:06: M 10
25 24 162 Cayden Wright Amherst 18:37.1 00:06: M 11
26 25 134 Reid Clement Seymour 18:38.7 00:06: M 12
27 26 176 Mason Dobberstein Fox Valley Lutheran 18:41.0 00:06: M 9
28 27 113 Griffin Kopke Oconto Falls 18:43.2 00:06: M 10
29 28 211 Maddox Neumann New London 18:44.3 00:06: M 11
30 29 157 Elijah Bohm Amherst 18:46.3 00:06: M 10
31 30 144 Connor Chelberg Shawano Community 18:46.7 00:06: M 11
32 31 202 David Jezowski Marinette 18:52.6 00:06: M 12
33 32 194 Zach Kline Lakeland Union 18:58.2 00:06: M 11
34 33 136 Conner Patz Seymour 19:07.9 00:06: M 11
35 34 117 Evan Yuma Oconto Falls 19:08.3 00:06: M 10
36 (< 5) 168 James Meade Antigo 19:14.9 00:06: M 11
37 35 207 Joesph Daly New London 19:15.9 00:06: M 9
38 36 209 Logan Horn New London 19:18.5 00:06: M 12
39 37 161 Ryan Warzynski Amherst 19:20.6 00:06: M 11
40 38 155 Ian Sherman Waupaca 19:25.5 00:06: M 11
41 (< 5) 170 Mason Carrico Clintonville 19:28.1 00:06: M 11
42 39 183 Vincent Cook Freedom 19:28.6 00:06: M 10
43 40 126 Gavin Denis Rhinelander 19:29.1 00:06: M 11
44 41 149 Aidan Preston Shawano Community 19:29.6 00:06: M 12
45 42 185 Dawson Jarmolowicz Freedom 19:30.0 00:06: M 10
46 43 216 Nicholas Fluegel Northland Pines 19:31.7 00:06: M 11
47 44 132 Olin Slette Rhinelander 19:35.7 00:06: M 9
48 45 175 Lincoln Boehm Fox Valley Lutheran 19:37.3 00:06: M 10
49 46 210 Evan Kedinger New London 19:40.4 00:06: M 12
50 47 137 Tyler Reuter Seymour 19:47.9 00:06: M 12
51 48 121 Cole Grabian Peshtigo 19:50.9 00:06: M 12
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52 49 184 Mason Frank Freedom 19:53.9 00:06: M 11
53 50 129 Brody Kowieski Rhinelander 19:56.5 00:06: M 10
54 51 124 Liam Smith Peshtigo 19:59.0 00:06: M 9
55 52 213 Jonah Stone New London 20:06.6 00:06: M 10
56 53 114 Brant Laluzerne Oconto Falls 20:09.5 00:06: M 10
57 54 159 Colton Vander Laan Amherst 20:10.2 00:06: M 9
58 55 195 Parker McKinney Lakeland Union 20:17.7 00:06: M 9
59 56 142 Jaymin Boivin Shawano Community 20:22.2 00:06: M 12
60 57 158 Elliot Podeszwa Amherst 20:22.8 00:06: M 9
61 58 156 Andrew Bandy Amherst 20:23.7 00:06: M 11
62 59 120 Eli Berndt Peshtigo 20:25.3 00:06: M 9
63 60 153 A.j. Nimmer Waupaca 20:26.1 00:06: M 10
64 61 208 Luke Heideman New London 20:27.8 00:06: M 11
65 62 221 Mac Williams Northland Pines 20:28.8 00:06: M 12
66 63 201 Jackson Draheim Marinette 20:31.9 00:06: M 10
67 64 178 Noah Nolte Fox Valley Lutheran 20:32.5 00:06: M 10
68 65 177 Tom Needham Fox Valley Lutheran 20:36.9 00:06: M 9
69 66 115 Emerson Rice Oconto Falls 20:38.5 00:06: M 10
70 67 180 Gavin Trygstad Fox Valley Lutheran 20:40.1 00:06: M 9
71 68 188 Evan Popp Freedom 20:46.5 00:06: M 12
72 69 140 Conwen Zeng Seymour 20:47.1 00:06: M 9
73 70 146 Quinn Olson Shawano Community 20:52.5 00:06: M 10
74 71 197 Connor Simpson Lakeland Union 20:56.3 00:06: M 12
75 72 205 Hunter Schneider Marinette 21:06.5 00:06: M 9
76 73 200 Dylan Demmith Marinette 21:06.5 00:06: M 9
77 74 220 Jonathon Miller Northland Pines 21:14.3 00:06: M 10
78 (< 5) 169 Cole Umland Antigo 21:33.3 00:06: M 12
79 75 116 Layton Rickert Oconto Falls 21:33.6 00:06: M 10
80 76 119 Marshell Bennett Peshtigo 21:56.8 00:07: M 12
81 77 219 Matt Milanowski Northland Pines 22:01.5 00:07: M 10
82 78 174 Jake Bickel Fox Valley Lutheran 22:09.0 00:07: M 10
83 79 127 Shawn Denis Rhinelander 22:35.1 00:07: M 10
84 80 179 Bryce Poppy Fox Valley Lutheran 22:40.7 00:07: M 12
85 81 199 Aidan Anderson Marinette 22:50.1 00:07: M 9
86 82 112 Garrett Ganter Oconto Falls 22:52.1 00:07: M 11
87 83 150 Gage Anderson Waupaca 22:53.5 00:07: M 12
88 (< 5) 166 Tyler Boots Antigo 22:58.3 00:07: M 10
89 84 204 Evan Reines Marinette 23:11.5 00:07: M 10
90 85 151 Kadin Becker Waupaca 23:12.6 00:07: M 9
91 86 154 Mark Reinke Waupaca 23:54.3 00:07: M 11
92 87 122 Braeden Murphy Peshtigo 25:22.0 00:08: M 12
93 88 206 Rodney Hollar Marinette 25:22.9 00:08: M 11
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